
CITOLOGIA
PAPTEST BD SUREPATH
PAPCHECK SUREPATH

24 €
75 €

BIOLOGIA
MOLECOLARE

HPV DNA HR
CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS
NEISSERIA GONORREAE
MYCOPLASMA GENITALIUM
UREAPLASMA UREALYTICUM
HERPES SIMPLEX 1-2
PANNELLO MST ESTESO
PANNELLO MYCOPLASMA E UREAPLASMA
PANNELLO VAGINITI VAGINOSI

75€
40€
40€
40€
40€
120€
100€
150€

MICROBIOLOGIA

TAMPONE VAGINALE
TAMPONE CERVICALE
TAMPONE VAGINO-RETTALE
TAMPONE URETRALE
TAMPONE VULVARE
TAMPONE CERVISWAB
TAMPONE CERVISWAB PLUS

30€
30€
25€
30€
30€
50€
80€
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